Luftpistole

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang

Schiitze

Spitz, Otto

Ruhl, Udo

Schonthal, Peter

Knoopen, Bernd

Schmolke, Helmut

Dumnick, Hartmut

Start-Nr.

0017

0012

0016

0008

0025

0007

Delegation / Serien

SG Velbert 75
92 94 93 92

Koblenzer SG
93 90 89 94

SV Langenfeld
89 88 89 92

PSV Wuppertal
90 87 88 87

PSV Wuppertal
87 89 86 88

PSV Wuppertal
86 89 89 82

Gesamt

371

366

358

352

350

346
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